
 

Results Day 2 Finals 25 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 11/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Antoinette Neamt 12 IRL   4:21.29  + 0.73 766  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:02.48 150m  1:35.50 200m  2:09.07 250m  2:42.15 300m  3:15.80 350m  3:49.01 400m  4:21.29 
    29.71    32.77    33.02    33.57    33.08    33.65    33.21    32.28 
2. Nicole Evans 12 Winner HKG   4:28.70  + 0.74 705  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:37.03 200m  2:10.98 250m  2:45.41 300m  3:20.05 350m  3:55.06 400m  4:28.70 
    30.56    32.83    33.64    33.95    34.43    34.64    35.01    33.64 
3. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds   4:31.84  + 0.73 680  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:13.82 250m  2:48.81 300m  3:23.64 350m  3:58.39 400m  4:31.84 
    31.16    33.70    34.41    34.55    34.99    34.83    34.75    33.45 
4. Caitlin Fearon 12 RTW Monson   4:33.97  + 0.80 665  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:04.56 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:48.64 300m  3:23.65 350m  3:59.33 400m  4:33.97 
    30.35    34.21    33.90    34.85    35.33    35.01    35.68    34.64 
5. Renae Caddy 12 Penzance   4:34.54  + 0.71 660  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:38.96 200m  2:14.19 250m  2:49.42 300m  3:25.01 350m  4:00.41 400m  4:34.54 
    30.65    33.98    34.33    35.23    35.23    35.59    35.40    34.13 
6. Sian Martin 12 Tynemouth   4:36.35  + 0.79 648  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:40.76 200m  2:15.95 250m  2:50.98 300m  3:26.29 350m  4:01.79 400m  4:36.35 
    31.72    34.03    35.01    35.19    35.03    35.31    35.50    34.56 
7. H Aldous Fountain 12 Co Hereford   4:37.90  + 0.85 637  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.57 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:16.78 250m  2:52.39 300m  3:28.08 350m  4:03.51 400m  4:37.90 
    31.20    34.37    35.43    35.78    35.61    35.69    35.43    34.39 
8. Georgia Milton 12 Romford Town   4:39.30  + 0.77 627  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:05.84 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:52.69 300m  3:28.74 350m  4:04.60 400m  4:39.30 
    31.31    34.53    35.18    35.85    35.82    36.05    35.86    34.70 
9. Maisie Macartney 11 Thanet Swim   4:39.51  + 0.89 626  
 50m    31.55 100m  1:05.93 150m  1:41.14 200m  2:17.25 250m  2:53.58 300m  3:29.61 350m  4:05.99 400m  4:39.51 
    31.55    34.38    35.21    36.11    36.33    36.03    36.38    33.52 
10. Meghan Byrne 12 Enfield Sq   4:39.58  + 0.81 625  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:41.57 200m  2:17.59 250m  2:53.62 300m  3:29.94 350m  4:06.17 400m  4:39.58 
    31.80    34.43    35.34    36.02    36.03    36.32    36.23    33.41 
 

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott 13 Southport   4:20.84  + 0.91 770  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:02.58 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:09.00 250m  2:42.39 300m  3:16.15 350m  3:48.59 400m  4:20.84 
    29.99    32.59    33.28    33.14    33.39    33.76    32.44    32.25 
2. Rachel Bethel 13 Irl-Ulster   4:22.26  + 0.79 758  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:36.51 200m  2:09.12 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:16.25 350m  3:50.14 400m  4:22.26 
    30.76    32.75    33.00    32.61    33.47    33.66    33.89    32.12 
3. Sarah Branch 13 Northampton   4:26.93  + 0.83 719  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:37.94 200m  2:11.82 250m  2:45.79 300m  3:19.76 350m  3:53.93 400m  4:26.93 
    30.92    33.04    33.98    33.88    33.97    33.97    34.17    33.00 
4. Madeleine Crompton 13 Stockport Mo   4:27.11  + 0.91 717  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:03.55 150m  1:37.66 200m  2:12.29 250m  2:46.22 300m  3:20.70 350m  3:54.65 400m  4:27.11 
    30.25    33.30    34.11    34.63    33.93    34.48    33.95    32.46 
5. Isobel Griffiths 13 Co Birm'ham   4:27.66  -.-- 713  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:38.54 200m  2:12.74 250m  2:46.98 300m  3:21.05 350m  3:54.90 400m  4:27.66 
    31.08    33.38    34.08    34.20    34.24    34.07    33.85    32.76 
6. Lauren Pirouet 13 Fife Perform   4:30.40  + 0.86 691  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:37.39 200m  2:11.92 250m  2:45.98 300m  3:20.90 350m  3:55.98 400m  4:30.40 
    30.46    32.95    33.98    34.53    34.06    34.92    35.08    34.42 
7. Miriam Jessett 13 Co Newcastle   4:32.46  + 0.87 676  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:38.42 200m  2:13.66 250m  2:48.57 300m  3:23.48 350m  3:58.34 400m  4:32.46 
    30.74    33.36    34.32    35.24    34.91    34.91    34.86    34.12 
8. Murrin Dalrymple 13 Ellesmere Co   4:33.55  + 0.73 668  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:37.91 200m  2:12.65 250m  2:47.37 300m  3:23.01 350m  3:59.01 400m  4:33.55 
    30.81    33.14    33.96    34.74    34.72    35.64    36.00    34.54 
9. Loulou Vos 13 Hillingdon   4:33.77  + 0.85 666  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.04 150m  1:39.58 200m  2:14.59 250m  2:49.33 300m  3:24.30 350m  3:59.65 400m  4:33.77 
    31.25    33.79    34.54    35.01    34.74    34.97    35.35    34.12 
10. Katherine Brown 13 Co Peterboro   4:34.02  + 0.80 664  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:38.85 200m  2:13.17 250m  2:48.20 300m  3:23.64 350m  3:58.97 400m  4:34.02 
    30.71    33.52    34.62    34.32    35.03    35.44    35.33    35.05 



 

Results Day 2 Finals 25 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Girls 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   4:21.83  + 0.83 761  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:10.24 250m  2:43.36 300m  3:16.01 350m  3:48.91 400m  4:21.83 
    30.42    32.66    33.57    33.59    33.12    32.65    32.90    32.92 
2. Georgia Darwent 14 Co Newcastle   4:21.90  + 0.76 761  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:02.46 150m  1:35.65 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:42.36 300m  3:16.09 350m  3:49.66 400m  4:21.90 
    30.11    32.35    33.19    33.18    33.53    33.73    33.57    32.24 
3. Isobel Thwaite 14 Wirral Metro   4:23.90  + 0.87 744  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:36.15 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:43.09 300m  3:16.86 350m  3:50.65 400m  4:23.90 
    30.16    32.64    33.35    33.71    33.23    33.77    33.79    33.25 
4. Rosie Rudin 14 Nova Cent'n   4:25.59  + 0.83 730  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:02.28 150m  1:35.45 200m  2:09.18 250m  2:43.14 300m  3:17.59 350m  3:52.13 400m  4:25.59 
    30.03    32.25    33.17    33.73    33.96    34.45    34.54    33.46 
5. Georgina Boyle 14 Chelsea&West   4:25.61  + 0.68 729  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:37.52 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:45.09 300m  3:19.35 350m  3:53.25 400m  4:25.61 
    29.97    33.35    34.20    34.08    33.49    34.26    33.90    32.36 
6. Sophie Hall 14 Gloucester   4:27.07  + 0.74 718  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:01.55 150m  1:35.17 200m  2:09.55 250m  2:43.91 300m  3:18.73 350m  3:53.19 400m  4:27.07 
    29.44    32.11    33.62    34.38    34.36    34.82    34.46    33.88 
7. Maisie Jameson 14 Ealing   4:29.95  + 0.79 695  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:13.05 250m  2:47.61 300m  3:21.88 350m  3:56.62 400m  4:29.95 
    30.17    33.81    34.53    34.54    34.56    34.27    34.74    33.33 
8. Olivia Gardner 14 Ellesmere Co   4:30.82  + 0.78 688  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:38.69 200m  2:13.20 250m  2:47.95 300m  3:22.45 350m  3:57.13 400m  4:30.82 
    30.66    33.88    34.15    34.51    34.75    34.50    34.68    33.69 
9. Sophie Evans 14 Bridgend Cty   4:31.62  + 0.78 682  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:03.21 150m  1:37.56 200m  2:12.15 250m  2:46.93 300m  3:22.17 350m  3:57.49 400m  4:31.62 
    30.57    32.64    34.35    34.59    34.78    35.24    35.32    34.13 
10. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   4:32.55  + 0.88 675  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.83 150m  1:38.14 200m  2:12.64 250m  2:47.36 300m  3:22.96 350m  3:58.01 400m  4:32.55 
    30.44    33.39    34.31    34.50    34.72    35.60    35.05    34.54 
 



 

Results Day 2 Finals 25 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 254 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Felix Cheng 12 Barnet Copt   2:15.69  + 0.85 555     30.04  1:04.00  1:39.25 
2. Sam Dailley 12 Plymouth Lea   2:18.18  + 0.72 525     29.73  1:04.39  1:39.83 
3. Daniel Savage 12 Northampton   2:22.21  + 0.64 482     32.98  1:08.76  1:46.63 
4. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds   2:22.53  + 0.70 478     32.23  1:08.56  1:45.99 
5. Joel Weston 12 Co Leicester   2:24.62  + 0.71 458     32.42  1:09.58  1:47.67 
6. Alfie Collins 12 Hillingdon   2:26.03  + 0.81 445     32.16  1:09.35  1:47.86 
7. Logan Davies 12 Torfaen Dolp   2:26.23  + 0.70 443     33.40  1:10.63  1:48.67 
8. Thomas Cheng 12 Barnet Copt   2:28.13  + 0.85 426     32.65  1:09.71  1:48.32 
9. Santos Villalon 12 Millfield   2:29.80  + 0.76 412     31.85  1:09.93  1:49.95 
10. Christian Tai 12 Bourmth Coll   2:34.29  + 0.68 377     33.42  1:11.64  1:51.74 
 

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jakub Karl 13 Hamilton UAE   2:14.15  + 0.76 574     30.09  1:04.40  1:39.48 
2. Robert Powell 13 Connacht IRL   2:15.10  + 0.76 562     29.99  1:04.33  1:39.28 
3. Alexander Seymour 13 Gloucester   2:15.30  + 0.72 559     30.32  1:05.17  1:40.42 
4. Kieran Bird 13 Bicester   2:15.96  + 0.76 551     30.31  1:05.17  1:40.51 
5. Edward Lee 13 Plymouth Lea   2:18.84  + 0.70 518     31.15  1:06.39  1:42.39 
6. Lewis Fraser 13 Swim Swansea   2:18.99  + 0.63 516     31.68  1:07.45  1:43.36 
7. Ashley Markall 13 Co Birm'ham   2:19.29  + 0.74 513     30.58  1:05.65  1:41.86 
8. James Wilks 13 Leatherhead   2:19.55  + 0.72 510     31.05  1:06.84  1:43.36 
9. Charlie Head 13 Aquae Sulis   2:23.54  + 0.71 468     31.54  1:07.67  1:45.68 
10. Thomas King 13 KingstonHull   2:25.88  + 0.87 446     31.77  1:10.05  1:46.95 
 

EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T.      FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Robert Hamer 14 Preston   2:09.54  + 0.72 637     28.98  1:01.89  1:35.68 
2. Frederick Cornwell 14 Barnet Copt   2:10.23  + 0.74 627     29.07  1:02.14  1:36.62 
3. Oliver Lines 14 Co Milton K   2:11.53  + 0.77 609     28.38  1:01.36  1:35.42 
4. Edward Martin 14 Co Derby   2:13.55  + 0.70 582     29.50  1:02.76  1:38.10 
5. Alex Panteli 14 Camden Swiss   2:13.65  + 0.64 580     30.14  1:03.88  1:38.83 
6. Joshua Laisequilla 14 Hamilton UAE   2:13.96  + 0.67 576     29.85  1:03.25  1:38.29 
7. Marc Elrick 14 F.I.R.S.T.   2:14.63  + 0.71 568     29.51  1:04.82  1:39.03 
8. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 14 Stockport Mo   2:15.00  + 0.82 563     29.69  1:03.87  1:39.36 
9. Liam Curran 14 Co St Albans   2:16.37  + 0.73 546     30.46  1:05.70  1:41.35 
10. Samuel Jones 14 West Lothian   2:16.62  + 0.69 543     29.61  1:03.38  1:38.99 



 

Results Day 2 Finals 25 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Layla Black 12 Co Leeds   2:37.79  + 0.75 692     35.09  1:15.18  1:57.07 
2. Flora Chung 12 Guildford Ct   2:44.03  + 0.65 616     37.72  1:19.78  2:02.12 
3. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds   2:46.16  + 0.79 592     37.22  1:19.57  2:02.67 
4. Molly Thompson 12 Hillingdon   2:46.40  + 0.84 590     37.81  1:20.84  2:03.62 
5. Maia Little 12 Co Oxford   2:46.43  + 0.81 590     38.23  1:21.18  2:04.34 
6. Holly Rowlinson 12 SwimTrafford   2:47.08  + 0.73 583     38.65  1:20.60  2:03.80 
7. Rebecca Winn 12 Co Coventry   2:48.28  + 0.79 570     39.14  1:22.12  2:05.81 
8. Rebecca Sutton 12 Bridgend Cty   2:49.10  + 0.82 562     38.23  1:20.98  2:05.28 
9. Katie Robertson 11 Sth Ayrshire   2:51.04  + 0.74 543     38.57  1:21.92  2:06.49 
10. Amy Hodgson 12 Guildford Ct   2:51.21  + 0.82 541     39.67  1:23.31  2:06.36 
 

EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Cain 13 Millfield   2:33.20  + 0.70 756     35.23  1:14.48  1:53.95 
2. Leah Roughan 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:34.49  + 0.85 737     34.97  1:13.95  1:53.84 
3. Alicia Wilson 13 Guildford Ct   2:35.46  + 0.74 723     35.48  1:15.07  1:55.15 
4. Lara Bate 13 Stockport Mo   2:37.82  + 0.78 691     36.49  1:16.73  1:57.47 
5. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   2:38.69  + 0.71 680     36.33  1:17.38  1:57.27 
6. Imogen Morris 13 Derventio   2:41.81  + 0.81 642     36.94  1:19.04  1:59.96 
7. Niamh Robinson 13 Pioneer 79   2:42.70  + 0.78 631     36.83  1:18.25  2:00.96 
8. Ellie Hutchings 13 Ellesmere Co   2:43.47  + 0.74 622     37.86  1:18.99  2:01.62 
9. Megan Langton 13 Nova Cent'n   2:44.14  + 0.77 615     36.26  1:17.77  2:00.87 
10. Kate Little 13 Co Cambridge   2:44.35  + 0.81 612     36.39  1:18.22  2:01.48 
 

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abbie Wood 14 Derventio   2:32.33  + 0.75 769     34.91  1:14.00  1:52.91 
2. Emma Chittleburgh 14 Warrender Ba   2:33.35  + 0.72 754     35.65  1:15.11  1:54.49 
3. Niamh Kilgallon 14 Connacht IRL   2:34.18  + 0.83 742     35.36  1:15.26  1:55.28 
4. Elizabeth Hopkins 14 Co South'ton   2:35.86  + 0.75 718     35.42  1:15.11  1:55.78 
5. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   2:37.22  + 0.83 699     36.64  1:16.70  1:56.78 
6. Charlotte Holmes 14 Co Sheffield   2:37.72  + 0.77 693     35.98  1:15.61  1:56.35 
7. Katie Matts 14 Co Salford   2:40.32  + 0.73 660     33.92  1:14.76  1:57.75 
8. Sarah Tripp 14 Rushmoor Ryl   2:40.85  + 0.72 653     36.42  1:17.49  1:59.22 
9. Katie Hodgson 14 Guildford Ct   2:41.06  + 0.82 651     37.28  1:18.06  1:59.20 
10. Lily Seaward 14 Millfield   2:41.79  + 0.74 642     36.71  1:18.34  2:00.61 



 

Results Day 2 Finals 25 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time                R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Sam Dailley 12 Plymouth Lea     57.03  + 0.71 556     27.54 
2. Matthew George 12 Aquabears     57.40  + 0.81 545     27.97 
3. Lucas Dyson-Diaz 12 Bo Of Harrow     59.24  + 0.76 496     28.10 
4. Matthew Cross 12 Derventio   1:00.09  + 0.69 475     28.96 
5. Ethan Ryland 12 Bebington   1:00.30  + 0.79 470     29.34 
6. Harvey Jolly 12 Basildon Ph   1:00.56  + 0.73 464     29.20 
7. Jack Endersby 12 Reading   1:00.61  + 0.77 463     28.76 
7. Thomas Smith 12 Rushmoor Ryl   1:00.61  + 0.82 463     28.70 
9. Bradley Suleyman 12 BorRedbridge   1:00.65  + 0.78 462     29.15 
10. Alexander Sypher 12 Crawley   1:01.80  + 1.06 437     29.11 
 

EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Benjamin Stanford 13 Co Birm'ham     54.94  + 0.73 622     26.86 
2. Oliver Manser 13 Millfield     55.26  + 0.82 611     26.40 
3. Dylan Arzoni 13 Stockport Mo     55.53  + 0.82 602     26.99 
4. Frederick Benians 13 SouthCroydon     55.68  + 0.67 597     26.72 
5. George Taplin 13 Hillingdon     56.16  + 0.67 582     27.50 
6. Lewis Burras 13 Hamilton UAE     56.28  + 0.75 579     27.37 
7. Thomas Thornley 13 Bicester     56.78  + 0.79 563     27.27 
8. Iestyn Cole 13 Nofio Sir Ga     57.05  + 0.72 555     27.22 
9. William Foster 13 Co Coventry     57.77  + 0.72 535     27.59 
10. Robert Powell 13 Connacht IRL     57.80  + 0.80 534     28.01 
 

EVENT 262 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig McLean 14 Carnegie    52.53GBR  + 0.65 677     25.84 
4. James Gillie 14 Wandsworth     54.52  + 0.87 636     26.36 
5. Jordan Mann 14 UEA Norwich     55.08  + 0.67 617     26.57 
6. Oliver Lines 14 Co Milton K     55.26  + 0.69 611     26.56 
7. Harry Maishman 14 Maxwell     55.35  + 0.65 608     26.39 
8. William Beavan 14 Burnley BOBC     55.83  + 0.74 593     26.96 
9. Callum Gascoyne 14 Derventio     56.19  + 0.96 581     27.20 
10. Angus Barr 14 SLanarkshire     56.43  + 0.75 574     27.05 



 

Results Day 2 Finals 25 July 2013 

 

 

EVENT 263 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Anna Fleming 12 Co Glasgow   1:05.72  + 0.78 618     30.87 
2. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds   1:06.31  + 0.69 601     31.00 
3. Nina Holguin 12 RichmondDale   1:06.43  + 0.73 598     30.65 
4. Nicole Evans 12 Winner HKG   1:06.81  + 0.79 588     31.14 
5. Julia Jaworska 12 Staines   1:07.06  + 0.80 581     31.01 
6. Elizabeth Harris 12 Satellite   1:07.43  + 0.77 572     31.35 
7. Millicent Pope 12 Newbury   1:08.10  + 0.79 555     32.23 
8. Lucy Ambrose 12 Nova Cent'n   1:08.38  + 0.91 548     32.21 
9. Natasha Rogan 12 Pioneer 79   1:08.44  + 0.57 547     31.55 
10. Rebecca Fell 12 Co Manch Aq   1:08.64  + 0.80 542     31.86 
 

EVENT 264 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Amelia Clynes 13 Co Leeds   1:02.00  + 0.70 736     29.06 
2. Holly Hibbott 13 Southport   1:03.30  + 0.99 691     29.64 
3. Kirsty Armstrong 13 B.E.S.T.   1:03.58  + 0.71 682     29.87 
4. Abigail Burton 13 Co Leeds   1:04.38  + 0.76 657     29.89 
5. Eve White 13 Dumfries   1:04.90  + 0.67 641     30.62 
6. Amy Grimshaw 13 Hillingdon   1:05.39  + 0.74 627     30.13 
7. Katherine Brown 13 Co Peterboro   1:05.45  + 0.86 625     30.55 
8. Tazmin Pugh 13 Worcester   1:05.60  + 0.74 621     30.75 
9. Yasmin-Faith Boff 13 Co Coventry   1:06.07  + 0.81 608     31.20 
10. Paige Powell 13 Ealing   1:06.38  + 0.77 599     30.64 
 

EVENT 265 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Chloe Barrow 14 Kelly Coll   1:02.40  + 0.75 722     29.15 
2. Constance Dean 14 Maidenhead   1:02.62  + 0.74 714     29.43 
3. Emma Cassell 14 Middlesboro   1:02.63  + 0.75 714     29.35 
4. Anna Pang 14 Guildford Ct   1:03.23  + 0.65 693     29.39 
5. Lucy Thornton 14 Ealing   1:03.45  + 0.79 686     29.94 
6. Rosie Moore 14 Wirral Metro   1:03.55  + 0.72 683     29.66 
7. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   1:03.60  + 0.83 681     30.47 
8. Evan King 14 TauntonDeane   1:04.59  + 0.74 651     30.42 
9. Emma Reid 14 Irl-Ulster   1:04.79  + 0.74 645     30.09 
10. Gemma Kane 14 Irl-Ulster   1:06.16  + 0.76 605     30.80 
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EVENT 266 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cameron Matthews 12 Hamilton UAE   2:20.42  + 0.82 535     32.07  1:09.35  1:48.03 
2. Sam Dailley 12 Plymouth Lea   2:21.42  + 0.70 523     29.45  1:07.29  1:49.76 
3. Felix Cheng 12 Barnet Copt   2:23.76  + 0.82 498     29.76  1:07.24  1:50.86 
4. Matthew George 12 Aquabears   2:24.27  + 0.80 493     30.42  1:07.08  1:51.15 
5. Lucas Dyson-Diaz 12 Bo Of Harrow   2:25.65  + 0.72 479     30.73  1:09.08  1:52.11 
6. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds   2:26.34  + 0.71 472     32.54  1:11.70  1:54.61 
7. Alfie Collins 12 Hillingdon   2:28.04  + 0.72 456     32.29  1:11.67  1:54.09 
8. Matthew Cross 12 Derventio   2:28.77  + 0.71 449     31.94  1:10.86  1:55.15 
9. Alexander Ireland 12 Bromley   2:29.30  + 0.77 445     32.40  1:11.52  1:54.51 
10. Euan Cowan 12 Co Leeds   2:29.38  + 0.86 444     31.87  1:10.79  1:54.73 
 

EVENT 267 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Boys 13 Yrs 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time               R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Conor Ferguson 13 Irl-Ulster   2:14.88  + 0.74 603     28.52  1:02.04  1:43.49 
2. Jakub Karl 13 Hamilton UAE   2:16.37  + 0.72 584     29.29  1:03.78  1:45.44 
3. Nathan Hughes 13 Hatfield   2:17.20  + 0.70 573     30.69  1:07.00  1:46.15 
4. Benjamin Stanford 13 Co Birm'ham   2:18.22  + 0.74 561     29.34  1:05.18  1:47.54 
5. George Taplin 13 Hillingdon   2:18.41  + 0.67 558     30.28  1:04.55  1:47.86 
6. Dylan Arzoni 13 Stockport Mo   2:18.45  + 0.84 558     30.65  1:05.45  1:48.26 
